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

THIS IS A GOOD BUY 3 bedroom new
home lUftt completed 63x120 lot. 61.000
dn full price tfl.ooo Owner will
carry bal. on terma to suit.

MODERN HOME with 3 bed rmi , Hv.
din , kit., bk. nook and utility rm.
Also 2 rm. modern cottage in rear
that rent for 00 mo. In city
ilmlta. AU for 68.000, $2,000 dn. Good
term on balance.

30 ACRES all tillable 3 rm. modern
house with front and back porches,
garage and fairly large barn on paved
Hw , all for 85,000. dn. payment and
terms to suit.

38 ACRE RANCH nice modern home
40x60 barn, chickrn hnu. 3 wells,
2iK turkevs, 200 chicken. 2 cow. 2

calve. 1 saddle horse, lots nir frutt
trees, all for 66.500. 83,000 dn. Bal. 850.
per mo. inc. int.

NICE 3 RM HOUSE on Winchester St.
with 6 Bldg. lou, all for 65775. Terma

ery

for inventory and fixture. No phone
Information, pleaae.

Williamson Real Estate
1701 N. Stephen! Phone 16M-- J

The Home Of Fine Ranches
MELROSE 22 acre. 30 tillable, fenced

and cross fenced. modern
home. barn, hen house, etc. 1300
6750 down, eary term.

16 ACRES 6 tillable, good well, nice
2 bed room home, largeSarden, near store. chool. only

S12no down, easy terms.
108 ACRES. W. wire fenced, on good

road. Elec. available. 2 creeks, good
well, old barn. Fruit, 30 acres creek
bottom soil. 64500. term.

750 ACRES One mile from town. 300
acre tillable. Modern plastered
home. Good barn, creek. AU fenced,
ictn.ono. terms.

city home, with large free
soil lot, bordering on river. Roomy
garage, near Junior high. Priced to
Sell at 6W300 Terms.

WEST SIDE HOME Thi nice modern
two'hedroom home on a very large
lot i65 by 1.10, has tub and shower,
awning, flowers, elec. water heater
and' could have two more rooms In
the attic, aluo has garage with utility
room. Priced at $8250 with onehatf
down,

NEW MOTEL New Motel with 9 rent-
als, Gas Station, in city limits of live-

ly town, with quite a large hiway
frnmage. This Is an excellent buy at
621.000 with good term.

Jack Realty, Realtor
PHONE M0- - J 5l S STEPHENS
Llovd wuon - Saleamen - Henry Handy

GOOD DEALS

I BEDROOM HOME, brand new. large
front room, with a very nice kitchen,
attached garac In nice suburban lo-

cation. 7f0 00 down to G. 1. Others
61500. Total price 67200.

TWO BEDROOM HOME at Dfllard
new very modernistic with two bed-
rooms large front room nice full
bath, anti room, very pleasing yard
with flower- cloe to new school
Price 6454(0 Will trade for a couple
of acre land.

DUPLEX CLOSE IN oldr style bring-
ing good money every month; will pay
for itself and give you a nice month-
ly check. 66600. with 61600 down.

BOOMING HOUSE right in Roseburg s
PUIinCH Ollllll l. w u: a apt eauu nun
rtntalt : a money maker and onl
612..VO with very reasonable down
payment.

THREE BEDROOM older tyl home.
3 bloc from Jackson; fine free soil
lot fl2oo with 61300 down, has all
utilities and on sewer.

ACREAGE- - OTS BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITIES

Lehman Real Estate
414 Nth. Jackson Ph 722-- J

We Can Help With the Down Payment

Trade
13 ACRES with river frontage for votir

equity in a cit- or suburban homa.
Gie or take difference

Hayden H. DeCamp,
Realtor

7 8 Stephens Street Phone 173--

When It s Reai Estate tn Mrtlt Crtefe
and South Douglas Co

Winston & Wynter
Realtor

MYRTLE CREEK.. Ore PHONE 4a

Always Have It Surveyed
Jtm Daughertv theengineer Pn 7 R

APPROXIMATELY 1 acre on South
Umpoua rner: mooern nuu- -

fireplace. 3 room cabin, garage.. niimn 8 Trull
tree, strawberries, lawn, hedge Hr- -

old Yo-- t. 3 miles South of Roseburg
on Tipton Road.

DUPLEX. In good location. Near school.
Modern. Partly furnished Inc. electric
stove. 2 refrigerators, dining sets,
davenports, chair. MxWO lot Beau-
tiful shade tree. A real buy at
6.500.00, 61000.00 down.

DANDY 4 ROOM HOUSE Funilhed
Close In Lot 75xino. Near school 4t shop
ping center. 65000- Only 6750 00 down.

16xM CABIN on MxWO lot. Cloae In.
Now vacant. Possession at once. Only
61300 00.

BEAITIFUL COUNTRY HOME 3 bed-

room: large living room, fireplace;
kitchen; dining room, utility room;
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